Peripheral Treatment
with ePTFE
All products and indications are not available/approved in all markets. All trademarks are owned by Artivion, Inc. or its subsidiaries. On-X Life Technologies, Inc. Jotec GmbH
and Ascyrus Medical GmbH are wholly owned subsidiaries of Artivion, Inc. © 2022 Artivion, Inc. All rights reserved.
Artivion, Inc.
1655 Roberts Blvd., NW
Kennesaw, GA 30144 USA
Phone: +1-888-427-9654
Fax: +770-590-3753
E-mail: inquiries@artivion.com
For contact information by region, please visit. www.artivion.com/contact
  JOTEC GmbH, Lotzenäcker 23, 72379 Hechingen, Germany
JT-BR-0100200-EN V03 12/2022
Learn more at artivion.com
Ordering Information
FlowLine Bipore
Thin Wall
Thin Wall
Reinforced
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm) Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
10 5 10TW1005N 10TW1005S
20 6 10TW2006N -
20 7 10TW2007N -
20 8 10TW2008N -
40 5 10TW4005N 10TW4005S
40 6 10TW4006N -
50 6 10TW5006N 10TW5006S
50 7 10TW5007N 10TW5007S
50 8 10TW5008N 10TW5008S
70 5 10TW7005N 10TW7005S
80 6 10TW8006N 10TW8006S
80 7 10TW8007N 10TW8007S
80 8 10TW8008N 10TW8008S
Standard Wall
Standard Wall
Reinforced
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm) Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
20 6 10SW2006N –
20 7 10SW2007N –
40 5 10SW4005N –
50 6 10SW5006N 10SW5006S
50 7 10SW5007N 10SW5007S
50 8 10SW5008N 10SW5008S
70 5 10SW7005N 10SW7005S
80 6 10SW8006N 10SW8006S
80 7 10SW8007N 10SW8007S
80 8 10SW8008N 10SW8008S
• Bipore design with two different fibril lengths for low thrombogenicity
• An additional ePTFE wrap for enhanced suture retention and high burst strength
• Unique guideline indicates diameter and wall thickness of the graft
• Helical reinforcement for increased resistance against kinking and compression
• Excellent and pliable handling and suture behaviour
• Simple and easy removal of the spiral reinforcement